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Women
Rank Rider
Class Pilot
1 MOOR Karin
2 PESENTI Julie
3 BETTENHAUSEN Ann-Christin
4  ABANT CONDAL Gemma
5 ABANT CONDAL Mireia
6 HERVAL Léa
7 RIEDERER Claudia

Nation
Nation

Sul
FRA
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ESP
ESP
FRA

Sul

UCI Code
UCI Code

SuUI19861211

FRA19830626
GER19880313
ESP19890325
ESP19890325
FRA19910811
SuUI19910422
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625
435
320
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